



BREAKFAST RANGE

FRESH BRIE

Our flagship and fan favorite, Petite Breakfast was invented out of equal parts necessity and creativity over 100 years ago. A cheese unlike any other, this Fresh Brie skips the aging room. It's young and rindless with a vibrant tang, toothsome springy texture, and versatility beyond belief. Our Breakfast Range includes the original Petite Breakfast, along with a bigger format and bold new flavors.

HANDCRAFTED ON THE RANCH
SINCE 1865

CALIFORNIA ORIGINAL
**MARIN
FRENCH** 1865
SINCE
CHEESE CO.

ABOUT US

Marin French Cheese Co. is the country's oldest cheese company. Handcrafting cheese on our ranch in Marin County, California since 1865, we've been part of the landscape of the American West for nearly two centuries. Ours is a story built on respect for tradition, infused with a dose of trailblazing, and a little bit of legend. We honor time-tested recipes and techniques, while bringing modern craft and creativity to our cheesemaking and product assortment. A little wheel of Marin French can tell a big story. It's a connection to a simpler time, a beautiful place, and decades of history. It's also just that delicious.

UNIT DETAILS

Net Weight: 4 oz, 8oz (Big Breakfast)
Unit Dimensions (L x W x H):
 2.5" x 2.5" x 1.75"
 3.15" x 3.15" x 1.70 (Big Breakfast)
Unit Gross Weight: 4.16 oz,
 8.2 oz (Big Breakfast)

CASE DETAILS

Pack Size: 6
Case Dimensions (L x W x H):
 8.13" x 5.63" x 2.06"
 9.88" x 6.68" x 2.63" (Big Breakfast)
Case Cube (ft³): 0.05
Case Gross Weight (lbs): 1.65
 3.45 (Big Breakfast)

PALLET DETAILS - Petites

Cases Per Pallet: 480
TI/Hi: 32 x 15
Gross Weight w/o Pallet (lbs): 792
Dimensions (L x W x H):
 47" x 37" x 33"
Pallet Cube w/o Pallet (ft³): 33.21

PALLET DETAILS - Big Breakfast

Cases Per Pallet: 300
TI/Hi: 20 x 15
Gross Weight w/o Pallet (lbs): 1035
Dimensions (L x W x H):
 42.63" x 32.9" x 39.38"
Pallet Cube w/o Pallet (ft³): 33.21

PRODUCT DETAILS

Shelf Life DOP: 62 days
Storage: Refrigerated at 33-45°F
Package Specs: Clear plastic film
Allergen: Milk



ITEM #: 15834



PETITE BREAKFAST

Our flagship Fresh Brie is a little wheel with big history. Toothsome, tangy, and unlike anything else.

Nutrition Facts Servings: 4,
Serv. size: 1oz (28g),
 Amount per serving:
Calories 100, Total Fat 8g
 (10% DV), Sat. Fat 5g (25% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholest.**
 20mg (7% DV), **Sodium**
 190mg (8% DV), **Total**
Carb. 1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g
 (0% DV), Total Sugars 0g
 (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (10% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Ingredients: Cultured Pasteurized **Cow's Milk**, Pasteurized Cream, Salt, Microbial Enzymes.



ITEM #: 15853



BIG BREAKFAST

A new format for an old favorite. This 8oz wheel is perfect for culinary applications.

Nutrition Facts Servings: 8,
Serv. size: 1oz (28g),
 Amount per serving:
Calories 100, Total Fat 8g
 (10% DV), Sat. Fat 5g (25% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholest.**
 20mg (7% DV), **Sodium**
 190mg (8% DV), **Total**
Carb. 1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g
 (0% DV), Total Sugars 0g
 (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (10% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Ingredients: Cultured Pasteurized **Cow's Milk**, Pasteurized Cream, Salt, Microbial Enzymes.



ITEM #: 15840



PETITE BREAKFAST CHIVE

Chopped chives add a vivid herbaceous note and subtle chew in perfect balance with the cheese's fresh tang and texture.

Nutrition Facts Servings: 4,
Serv. size: 1oz (28g),
 Amount per serving:
Calories 100, Total Fat 8g
 (10% DV), Sat. Fat 5g (25% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholest.**
 20mg (7% DV), **Sodium**
 180mg (8% DV), **Total**
Carb. 1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g
 (0% DV), Total Sugars 0g
 (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (10% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Ingredients: Cultured Pasteurized **Cow's Milk**, Pasteurized Cream, Chive, Shallots, Onion, Salt, Microbial Enzymes.



ITEM #: 15834



PETITE BREAKFAST EVERYTHING

Inspired by a beloved breakfast baked good, this small wheel with a special seasoning blend packs big bold flavor and satisfying crunch.

Nutrition Facts Servings: 4,
Serv. size: 1oz (28g),
 Amount per serving:
Calories 100, Total Fat 8g
 (10% DV), Sat. Fat 5g (25% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholest.**
 20mg (7% DV), **Sodium**
 180mg (8% DV), **Total**
Carb. 2g (1% DV), Fiber 0g
 (0% DV), Total Sugars 0g
 (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (10% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Ingredients: Cultured Pasteurized **Cow's Milk**, Pasteurized Cream, Garlic, Toasted Onion, Poppy Seeds, Nigella Seeds, Salt, Microbial Enzymes.



CHEESY SAUSAGE & BEAN SKILLET WITH BIG BREAKFAST